
MAY- 2.4 2

Science and Engineering Associates, Inc.  
Attn: Fran Lobello, Contract Administrator 
4030 University Drive, Suite 400 
Fairfax, VA 22030 

Dear Ms. Lobello:

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO TASK ORDER NO. 3 ENTITLED "UPDATE REG 
GUIDES 5.32 AND 5.65" UNDER CONTRACT NRC-02-98-006

The purpose of this task order modification is to set forth a settlement agreement on estimated 
cost and final fixed fee as a result of a termination notice issued by the Contracting Officer by 
email effective February 28, 2000 pursuant to FAR 52.249-6. Accordingly, the task order is 
modified as follows: 

Task Order No. 3 was in effect from January 14, 2000 to February 28, 2000. The total cost plus 
fixed fee for this task order is decreased by $61,716 from $75,454 to $13,738 of which the 
amount of $12,950 represents the reimbursable costs, and the amount of $788 represents the 
fixed fee. All costs incurred including settlement costs with the exception of possible indirect 
rate adjustments have been vouchered out as of invoice no. 3 dated 4/20/2000. $2,383 of the 
estimated cost of $12,950 is reserved for possible adjustment to the indirect costs incurred upon 
establishment of final indirect rates in accordance with FAR 52.216-7. 15% of the fixed fee 
amount shown above will be retained pending closeout and final release of the contract.  

Funds in the amount of $61,716 are deobligated from this task order.  
Accounting data for this task order is as follows: 

B&R No.: 05015201105 
BOC: 252A 
FIN No.: J5234 

APPN No.: 31X0200 
FFS: 5000R068 
DEOBLIGATED AMOUNT THIS ACTION: $61,716

Tem \ý rT~oC I ADR~OL,



-2- NRC-02-98-006 
Task Order No. 3 Mod 1 
Page 2 of 2

The issuance of this task order does not amend any terms or conditions of the subject contract.  
Please indicate your acceptance of this task order by having an official who is authorized to bind 
your organization, execute three copies of this document in the spaces provided below and 
return two fully executed copies to me. You should retain the third copy for your records.  

Sincerely, 

Stephen M. Pool, Contracting Officer 
Division of Contracts and 
Property Management 

Einlsure-ý2 
As stat ed Z'

ACCEPTED T.O. #3 MOD 1

NAME 

TITLE 

DATE 

Distribution: CMB1 r/f, DUmbel, A. Rayland

ADM:DCP"CMB1 
SPool "W 
54/o00

SEA


